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‘ < ; FILL IN AND BIGN WITH INK ’ ERE Y PEBMIT ISSUED
- : A . e
H APPLICATION FOR PERMIT FOR - QR 5
i [P 11
) N HEATING, COOKING OR POWER EQUIPMENT )
. £ P o Portlond, Maine, ...Ju68.1h,..1955.. e, EITY U{ PURTLMm
T :u S — -
Vo ' To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, porTLAND, ME, PR N AA )
B The sindersigned lereby applics for a permit to install the following leating, cooking.or power equipment in accord-
RIS anee with the Laws of Maine, the Building ,ﬂode of ihe{ Cily of £Part1and and the follamng .rpcc:ﬁcahan:.
. 11 e e — -

PRL Location' ... Lat. 15 Brockslde, Rqad Use of Building  dwelling . . No. Stories, .. 1, . %ggldmg
) Natne and address of owner of appliance . Bensop, & Grant, 28 Vannah dve., .~~~ =
_' InsmIIers name and address .Garrell. S, Hannaford, 4 Widgery Wharf | Telephone . 2‘3003
: - . - - P
\ ¥ - General Description of Work *»v=v o a4 Csemt g
I

' To msta]l - farced.varm adr.heating system and oil purping equipment .. IR RS
S ’ IF HEATER, OR POWER BOILER : R

LA » _ - - DR A A

. Location of appliance . .bnsement. ... Any burnable materiaf in floor surface or beneath?, 0% | R
1f s0, how protected ? .. Kind of fuel? ! tpon e m?tiuham‘cer

. Minimum distance to burnable material, from top of appliance or casing top of fumace UNETET SR P

s From top of smoke pipe ....... 18"... From front of appliance , @¥8T.h*. From sides or back of apphance °Vf¥:. 3
PR Size of chimney flue .. BX3D ... ... Other connections to same flye . .., 0on€ v

t If gas fired, how vented? o s 0w ., Rated maximum demand per hour

e ‘ Will sufficient fresh air be supplicd to the npplmuce to insure proper and safe combustion? yes. ...

A : IF OIL BURNER

e : Name and type of bumer. .. ...Leanox . .. .. C e . Lahelled by underwriters’ laboratories? . . yes. ..
" Will operator Le always in attendance? ........ «+ = Does oil supply line feed from top or bottom of tank?  bottom., .
g Type of floor beneath burner ........ QOECTRER. . e . Sizeof ventpipe .. TR e e v+ oo o
Loy Location of il storagc ................ kasement | .. - Number and capacity of tanks ... 3=RT5. 88k . oo
.‘,:1.:, / ‘5 Law water shutoff 0..0... . Make ... . e e
A, Will all tanks be more than five feel Erorn any ﬂa.me? ..... yes. . How many tanhs enclosed?
& i Toral capacity of any existing storage tanks for fUMnACE DUMEES oo v oo o1 sver 2 % sososen e s+ oo+ oo s
- ORI IF COOKING APPLIANCE
A L(_)_ca_l;pn of appliance “ e .+ Any burnable material in floor surface or bencath? .. . v ceveves oae
IR If 50, how protected? ... . o o s e o0 s e v s - Height of Legs, ifany .. . ....
- S!&Qling at bottom of appliance? .. . - Distance to cambustible material from top of appliance? .. v wiv o vt
) From {ront of appliance ...... oo, . ... Fromsidesand back . . ... . .Trom top of smokepipe
h. . Size of chimmey flue ..z e+, 10, Other connections £0 s3me UL o, .. oo 2+ e o seosions s oo e o e
R .. Ishood to be provided? ... cvve w vevs « s 1 50, how veted? . e s Forced or gravity?., ... v v e
e B 1 gas fired, how vented? .. ... - + + von o Rated maximum demand per hour .
- : ) MISCELLANEOUS EQUIPMENT OR SPECIAL INFORMATION _
s \ preme o T
[
- i t
o
r:; . ' . ”"-

: - v, R T LT L TR R I PRFSTRTIYY LI L R T R A N PY P FT P T AT Y ] LTS BRIBEE hddpa gra . “ oo
ST b4 Amount of fee eﬁclosed? 2,06, ($2 00 for one heater, etc,, 50 cents additional Im cach additional heater ctc in same
i i building at same time,} _ _ .. - .

WL -
e APPROVED:;” ~ 7 T I
' ) Mn . é 114 - 4; // -{'/ff ‘Vfll there be in charge of the above work a person competent to
o e : see that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto are
' s —————————-— e e aniene s o i observed? Fes. . .
A} . AN B . . __ - P — .-
: &
. a - Signature of Installer ... W/?/ Srtart o s

“y H - INSPECTION COPY

C e~ . Cit-28-14-Manzz
Cotn ] N “
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; . ~ ) o N ) . ) ) L . ) ‘.‘ ‘ B "
r L —y v 2 ”
G s | DRRITY ISSUED K
; ) 7N -‘APPLICATION FOR PERMIT 01324 , '
g { * Class f Building or Type of Structure ... Third Clasa . SEPL 1e5 I -
7 NGy .:-\ ' Portland, dlaine,...... .. August 25, 1954 On of P ORTLAxﬁ i ‘., g‘ '
It ,-!T"oitﬁé INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, roziLAND, MAINE N ' L
S The undersigned hereby applies for a pernnt to ereet alter repair desolish install the following building striciure |
- ‘ wequipment inaccordance with the Lazs of the State of Maine, the Building Code and Zoning Ordinance of the City of Port- g R
fand, plans and specifications, if any, submiticd herezvith and the following specifications, T i Lo
. - . -
Location ... lat 15 Brackside Road (KJ '7]?) C‘”“iﬂ) Within Fire Limits? .00  Dist. No, ! v
" O\m':{:}'s name and address ... Benson.&.Grant, 28.Vannab.AXfe.. . ... . .o oo Telephone 3'9525" E '
Les'sge's name and AIESS v e i o e e+ s Voo o aen sans sssseian Ve s b « e Telephone .
) Co'rflﬁ’icloﬂa nime and address .. Ovners e e e .. Teleplione I Ao
b Arcj@fcct g e ...)f.:.. R . .. Specifications .. .. Pims Y&3 | No.of shets 7, “ : WARE
Pi'oposed use of huilding ... ... ... .Dwslling.and .attached garage.. R No. families . 3. i e
N L:ié%l‘se .......... e . o e e w s o No. families . ... . ... i ‘.‘ B ‘
L, Material ... ... . No,stoties .. ... Heat oo Styleofroof . s ROOSIOG e L 5
1 = Other building o SAME IO+t e w0+ s o e s oo s oo o o vt en snssissbeares s N, 5
S AL Estimated cost $..85,000. .. ...... Fee$...23400, ) S
: R General Doscription of New Work ] R - s
. To construct l-story frame dwelling 66'x3916" with 2-car frame garago attached 21ix2a1’ vt
e T ) ’ o ’ I o
The inside of the garage will be covered, vhere required bg law, with perforated £ypsum ¢
< ¥ lath covered with one-half inch thickness gypsum plastar,
. , he opening between dwelling and gerage, ,
I ] {ermit Insued witk, Xomt - )
3 4 i
J . ) It is witderstood that fln'.r ﬁmm‘t does nat include installation of heating apparatus which it to be faben ol scparately by and in -k -
i )Ji_ v the name of the heating contractor. PERMIT TO BE ISSUED TO oWners ‘—c‘ - - - oy
e 3o % - v
- ‘ N oo Details of New Work , ‘3 g :
. ! Is any plumbing involved in this work?  y85 Is any clectrical work involved in this work? , Y98 | '
P T Is connection to be made to public sewer? ., -¥88.. M not, what is proposed for sewspe? v . v T R
- Height averyge grade to top of plate .. 217 ., - Heght average grade to highest point of 1006 .. 13900 n e . . ‘
i ¥ Size, fr0nt « currssns EPth e e . o N stories ... L. .. solid or Alled land? . 8033d.. .. ecarth or ock? £8RLh..... ; \
’ o ! I .. Material of foundation ... concre.t.eat.le mtf. Ml‘h?c n%‘srs,ﬁg si‘e]_o'l. hottom . 12",  cellar yesi
1 n\ i Matetial of underpinming .. . ...".to 831, . ... .« Height v wew oo . .. Thickness . . N
I‘Yf/ ! Kind of rouf pitehegable  Riseper foot .. ..5M, .. Roof covering ., 88phalt.roofing Glass.0.Und. Lah. - W
iy i i 7 No.ofchitmneys .. ... .. Material of chimneys .brick, of tining ¥19. . Kindofbeat oale  fuel . oil e
] w o { o Framing fumber—~Kind ... ... hemlock. .. .. . w - Dressed or full size? ., dresged -
T :u b Corner pasts . §x6.. . Sills ..&B.box Girt or tedyer hoard ? - v v w She - ‘
:q H ' ; . Girders you.. ... Sie ... 6x8 mu&ﬁ?izm?zs vnder girders Lally -Size R Max.oncemters 7! .
1%’? ! T Studs (ontside walls and currying partitions) 2x4-16" O. C. Bridging in every floor and flat roof span over 8 feet.  hips
AR S ¢ 77 Joists add fafiers: 1stfloor. 2x10 Lol 230 wed L L ,roof . 2x& . .2x10
k 4 =+ Cn centers: Istfloar 14 voand . MR L L Brden, S 7T S 7 I i -
o -l \ ow Maximum span; Istfloor..., XEV&Y . .ond .. coad L 100f L L e i
u} "\ U one story building with masonry walls, thickuess of wallst . « oo . height? e a f'ii
. If a Garage ¥
" No. cars now sccommodated on satne fot » 10 be accommodated ., 2 number commiercial ears to be accommodated  ho .
E 1".# Will dutomobile repairfng be done other than mings repairs to cars habitually stored in the propesed building? no !
I Miscellaneous
oo " Will work require disturbing of any tree on a public street? no.. ..o, 1 "
P ' Will there be in charge of the above work z person competent to g - g
sve that the State and City requirements perlaining thieselo are i o 7
! : observed? .......... Y88 . .
e : Benson & Grant s
. ! i
f ‘ . By: %;;'/4% 4 !
. HM.\CTION cory Siguature of owner AN ﬂ:. ﬁ%’ﬂ% &/ka - e
1—’.52—?{ . . - - \‘
3 ¥
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N ‘:““‘w"”“‘“ gt . . I (COPY) e pteiegrtefibioR " . PP o
. : " oTY OF PORTLAND. MAIN R S T
SN Depantmeat of Buildiog Inspection : - . IR
@evtificate of Occup ancy A -
S B B LOCATION 1ab 15 Drocksido Road '
v y Frsued w0 David Tihitton Date of Isme Jul! 13y 1955 L e e
‘.h‘ Eh-g Cis ta certify ¢hat the building, premises, ;0 ‘of patt theteof, at the ubove lommn butlt-—lmﬂ‘d BT ,j ' ) i
. me under Building Permit No. 51;[’132!; has had final mspecuun. i Been found o confo:m e
o % subsmnmily to tequirements of Zoning Otdinance and Buddmg Code of the City, nnd is hereby npp:ov:d for- §: -
: occupancy at use, limited of otherwise, 88 indicated below. R 42 i S e
. ,{r;s”p--i Sk Pomou oF BuILDING OR PREMISES Awnovm Ou:uvmcv : R woo T
S By . Enidro Oriowfeiky TnelLiBE heuse ' ‘; AR
W Y . ) and aitathed garsce . L ey
e % v Limiting Conditions: SRS . '
kS 0(21 gonson & Crant .
“This certificate supctscdcs
> cettificate fssued - N ..
e ’ Apptoved T ot
" i YAllonald st N
A Thelss. L Lyl JAVL:VYYIVY /32 - o
3 (D..te) ) Inspector Impmor of .Bm!dmg: F _ ~
o Hotlcer This mtlﬂt:ate Idenﬁﬂu lwtn'l unol'buudl.ul ot premlm. ard oulht 1obe lnnll'med from ’ i
. N n-nertnownemle.:pwmnuhnmshnndo coprv:lllbefurnl-hldtnomrnﬂuml‘orunldoltu. E
'\‘2‘ M T T - ‘.
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Memorandum from Department of Bi:ilding Inspection,

Portland, Maine
Lot 15 Drockeide Road — Bullding

Sormit for New Dwelling ard Attachoq Garage fop
and by Banson & Grant 9/1/51

Door on Oponing betwoen SUige and ontrance porch 13 to be g
80L1d core wood door at leaes 1 3/4 inches thick equipped with g self-
closing dovica,

hsja

et

e

-

4

s
'

e

(:‘.iigned)‘ Warren McDonald
Inspector of Buildings .

LR 4

a ‘
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Amendment No..... ..
Portland, Maine,

i - ‘

1

B N ¢ 4
'”“J'ij-fP;i‘wli:. .-;,:SUEB '
‘APPLICATION FOR AMENDI‘{!ENT TO PERMIT

MAR € 1968

Yiee, 26, 1967

To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PoR1LAND, MAINE
The undersigned kerola applies for amendment to Permit No, 67/70L. pertaining to the building or siruclure comprised’

in the original application tn occordance with the Laws of the Siate

the City of Poriland, plans and specifizations,
I..Omh.on 91 Broﬂlf‘ beon .."'f,f i

CITY of PORTLANY

of Maine, the Building Code and Zoring Ordinance of

if any, submitted herewith and the jollownng specifications-

...................................... eaer oo Within Fire Limita? ... ... ...

Dist. No. cvvensee :

Owner's name and addre« ..., Hazel B.Whitten,, 93.Rroociside Read... ervesiere e TEIEPORE +crrmurrsnnis sne

Lessee's name and addresy

ORI 71 Y, K

Contractor’s name and address ... Lester. Marston.&.Sons,..68. Brogk. Read. Falmoutd, alephone ... 77328420

Architect ... -

Proposed use of BUilding .. cuvrmies cuvvonnns St mmENG. PaOL..

Last use ... w.

)]

Plans filed ..¥98. No. of sheets ........

filed

new lccatizﬁxo an,

amilies ..
+ we No. famities ...........

Increased cost of work , 1020400........ .. R

Pescxiption

Additional fee . 1,00......

Foote red

------- "

26167

7

of Proposed Woik

g e e

To rolocate "mvimming pool”(20% x 4L0% and &' deep-concrete block) as per plan filed today, o
LE
1
) - ) i
- , 3
i ' v §
- A
o I " T s !
" e " i
. S 3
! ‘E"'H-‘-' . L g
... Defalls of New Work pernit to cwmer N
Is any plumbing fuvelved in this work? .. ..c.7. Is any electrical work involved in thit work? ........ R
Height average grade to top of plate ...... ..... W wr v Height average grade to highest point of roof . ............ . R
Size, front e o o dEpth e oy o0 Nowstories .. v 50lid or filled land? ...... oo, earior 1otk o e 0
Materiat of foundation ........... . e s s -
Material 63f underPinfing v s s storsrrse cersmressesnes verne HEIEHE vocscivsssavmnrarcsnrvsssss sonn s THICKIIESE <oourerovrmmsursaensaeinens pisessons
Kind of roof ...... .ecisrenns s RiSE per £00t coinse s e Ronf covering )
No. of chimneys ... covcwrenen Material of chimneys , . of linitig . .... ... S By
Framing lumber—Kind " ————— . . Dressed or full size? o "
]

Corner posts ... «.. vve civisecrs Sill8 oy e . Girt or ledger board? ....... cooctveerereree S—— Size . v e

Girders Size

Columns under girders ,

Size, .

v e Max, on centers ...,

g Studs t?“t’ide walls and carrymg partitions) #x4-16" Q. C, Bridg‘ilzglin every flor and flat roof span over 8 feet. u ‘g.f?&‘

i Joists and rafters: 1t f0OF e v s 2nd.. .+ 3rd s TOOF il 5
1 On centers: 15t foor, ,ond.... vy 8rd., , 100F , . i
& Maximum span: . ‘st ﬂoor a2ad . donsrsaeer v B i+ TOOE seseinre Farmons

if Apptoved: > Hezel B Whitten

f? “f" . - Signature of Owner VY3 Gt LSty f
Ty S5
b o pprorcls HUE 7 G ARkl
r% _ ;lclis‘l:f.cﬂou_con ) i Inspector of Bulldings 7l

‘
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L3 f R
.‘-_"E-_
:1 2 . J .
{0 91 Brookside Road
R .
b » April 24, 1968
'!l - .
O .
1™ Hagzel B, Whitten c¢ to: Corporation Counsel )
1 91 Arookeride Road - '
k _ Dear Mra, Whittons ) .
VR Two abandoned openings in tho graund on lot ownsd by you '
' / (both excavaticns sore locations for swirming pools) ghall be . J
o . filled with solid, compact, non-combustible, non-decaying material :
N to the level of 6 inches which shall be £illed with gravel, sind, s
i ﬂ carth or sindlar matarial to ths lavel of the surrounding prade, A .
NI ,-' % It ia therefore necessary that you take immediate steps ’
A4ON : bafore Kay 72nd to correct this condition.
\ \ ] liow that this mattor has beon brought to your attention it S .
N i3 hoped that we may have yuus cooperation in this matter so that - : L
. ( ST 2 further action by this and other departments will not become nogossary,
. ' g , '. .
et i, Very truy yours, it
1o O ' A. Allan Soule .
I . Acting Doputy Director of ,
AR ' Bud1ding & Inspection Services
B i
' Mism .
) 1 -l¢ & s : .
lt KN ?‘ } ,_3 . LI
. k- l:-. i "L‘
i irs b
) £ ‘
; ‘ \ : “ “ ‘ \i
[t ’ [ - . ‘;'
- . N o
- bl Y
- . | ‘ . .
f . ’ ‘ ’
\ / b \ &
\ S .
AY L ' ;
VAP ;
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e A : AJPo~ B7=95 Brookside Koad ’3[ A
St 3 : . * Lo : \
J :’f" . : July 24, 1967 kil RELTE
- r + ' Y .
N . |
. . Hazel B. whitton cc to: Plumbing Inspector ) o
T 91 Brookside fload . ' 3 h-
A Co * Dear Mrs. Whitton: ’ _ o Sl
P X He wil) %2 unable to issus a tuilding permit to construst a' - ¢ it
. W 200 x 40' x 8' dewp concreto block and plastic swinming pool ab the : ' ,
A ;? above nomed loc.tion umeil mord information is provided as followst k , &
% L : ;
// i : A dotalled plan of the pool including cross sectione of the ’ L ‘
2N , walls and floov and the pathou Jf emptying the rool. . " ‘ b
. . ot L\' N ' "_:: " ",
e " ! These plans will need to be filed with \Me name and adiress o RN I
o : of the maker and his signed stutément of design as required by i AR A
N @ Section 302,3.3 of the Puilding Codes . . W
R £ Information 4s £1so to be pro..ded to shov that the geto to : b -
’ o the pool is to be self-closing and sclf-latching and of a mature as .
LI < 4o axelude entrance by unauthorized childron. .. - v N .
v, ‘ .o N
1 '1' : A p ) L
100 I Very truly youry, ’ :
5. > i A
T, Ocrald E, Maybsrry ) S R
‘j Dirodtor of Duilding & Incpection Services B
[ ' N R
¥ L 1.8} * B
g 3 R I
N E o ‘enc. Statenent of desiga y o~ Qe
v | b 't
G £ Ly
' J::" *'I‘;g:"
o ) . ’ of f‘;‘;;:;{e'
. ] ! us.-:\.‘a'li;‘!{i-
’ ’ PR .
B e * z
- “;{’L?gi‘f» o } ot
SR ) b .
R iy -
r "f -"i A ‘. "o
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iosatinn: 91 Brookside Hoad
Sept. 22, 1967
Mrs., Hazel 4. Whittan ,
91 Brookaide Roed
Dear lrs. Whitte .t
Upon meking & routine inspection of the partially
conpleted pool at tae ubove addrens it was noherd that another
exzavation had been made nearcr the Boulsvard.

If you plan to move the pool ab some future date
please subud% & nav plot plan before work is begune °

If adittisna) ipformsticn relative to the above is

desirsed, please phonc Inspector Harle Smith at TL-822].,
extension 234, any weekday tut Soturday between 8:C0 and 9:A.H.

Very truly rours,

Earle Smith
Field Tnspoctor

ESS5tm
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— e ——
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R3 RESIDENCE 70H: PERMIT ISSUED -

i TABPEICATION FOR PERMIT w0970
~cka;iwi;fa'-1" 5fsum‘ e Sirziing Fool
0% ¥ ‘.“*.m;.' o Juiy :S, 1967 (M
‘é}’:- -é :}t‘tt“f- -QI i‘ Pw’!}d:% = ni—P‘Bﬂwt

To tha INSPECI‘OR OF BUILDINGS. von-n..mnL MAINB
“4- TIu undangnzd bmby applies ]or a permil 1o érect alierrepair demolish install the following byilding. structsire qmpmm

oSy v

&
i
%{:’ A mardam woith the Laws of the State,of Maine, the Building Code and Zoning Ordiuc%u of the Cuyaf!’arﬂmd ﬂéiuml

. :kqﬂm!wm. it any, :ubmﬂd kmw-ib and the following specifications: A h .;-
L b_jl Blookoida noad _ - Within Fire Limits? __Dist. No.__
co Ownu’lpamg and address __Hazsl b Witten, & Eme‘xiici‘n T I -rquhon._zéﬁ_i‘fo
bR Leskeed pamid and'sddies 5 Tdiphune
¢ + Conmmnname and address M ECX) Tdephm.ggliuo
£ ' t Spenﬁunun__..._- Flans No,of sheets 1 __
pw use of building pedr rg Todl =3 0\_\_;\,\,_\7—'—
Last use - Nq ) a‘mﬂigli....:_.__.
Mnmia!___..__l..‘No . stories . _‘{{\ui_t - Style of roof M .
Other buiidmga o same Iot : P
e A vy
AN General Da:nplion of New_ Work B
Ij\ - -
To (oﬁs’tr'dct 201, 40 cmcz"et.c lock &d Yo't~ Fsvirdng Pool" 8 deer ot deep-tnd and

prauual.y tspering off to 3%‘
- Hame=-ncous. .
. b e A L = - N . »

N L

L R . - - L)

It s understosd thal this permit does fist tnclude installation of heating apparaius whick is fo be token out separately by ond in
lhﬂmoﬂb:b&hngmm PERMIT TO BE ISSUED 70  ower

\,.zju any, pl}unbmg Involved in this work? Is any electnal woxk involved in this wor’k? i
. 15 cont ““bemadelopuhl!cm? £ not, whit s proposed'for ewage? '
\Has sepﬁc tunk- notice; be'?n‘mc?‘ PN ——Formi,notice sentds

0 Hasht h\"'e?‘a'ge grade to top of plate . Helght, avesage gradg to | !ughut point'of rmf L W l

Size, fmnt depth No stories ———solidor ﬁlled Iand?___._..___earth cr rock? ——t
ﬂmm of foundation — Thickness, top bottom.. —— cellar_" 1
E Kindormf Rlse'pbfnot_._._..ledﬁumg BELE LR - .
i No: ofdumneys____.x_rh‘hunnlofchimnm__.ofhmnr N 5 Kindofheat —z fuel
: Framing'l ¢ Lumber—Kind... .. Dressed or full size? Corner r,pasts L———. Sills ‘“ —
: Size Girder Columns under girders Sizc » .~ Max. on cem.en
' Studs (outside walls and carrying parutions) 24167 0. C. Bndgmg in every lloor and ﬁat roof span ver'B l'ect.
- -Jolsts and afters: 1ot fldor 2nd O oot N2
. .- On centers: tst flor 2nd NS P S L ‘
__ Maximum apm\ e foor———— ., 2nd Y —— sl e
x_rgniut?gb_:_mdmmmmmrynm.mckmomnqw“‘ 5 S “:;\“ i ;»ighu_ o
lg., e It l Gﬂs‘
1 No. mmnwommodawdonsameloL_..mbenmmmodamd__sgum mmu@
E;, Wl GiRoolE upmaiﬁal‘ie‘am& than m:m%m.mﬂlﬁmﬁffm{{ " O
i - _,,k_.u_- AR, S FEE RS %gﬁ]ﬁ-ﬁ;uh\\‘;.& g\_
‘»;APPROVED ] 0.

"““"""‘““—?‘;_ﬂ/" S A% &% - will work require d.mtuxbmxof any u&&‘n‘pubhc :u‘&trwm

’3,, po-r ey g e AR _Wﬁlthmbeinchameofthcabovevmkapmonwmpemtw
R S N — ltl:mt the State and City requirements pertoining thereto are
v obmved?_l’___ T
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. “{%:‘.: ,‘:*: T ﬁ r-qa 5 %/”7‘ - o
CINSPECTION COPY-— - Signa:mojmcf'y* Ak - © N

E
-
; .
St
0% %l&
TV L ‘: .




tasan sNOTES TR S | A Fe N L B I I T
€62/67 = /0pu 0, W TTHY I E %‘5
Wil e 2| BRETFER

= 81 | FREl [ EE
" Gl e Bt RIR § N
Fi = l: 5 ;: ; Eg;;zz E“ |
ﬂz 'ﬁﬁ. ﬂﬁ Wﬂa.ﬁg:

Wﬁw. 2%’

L2a5)67 Bmuor, P 8 Q'

7 -

_m f///ékr//f—u

_MW éa f;?" égééﬁf F-c%qq,,uw
/.Zf}-‘!(z 2&11 fer zﬁﬁsﬁzm MM,&L‘I—&& D&/wungfﬂ

it Y forze AN A ﬁﬁ{: ﬂ@m Mzg‘uw‘q .
A///T/éa— :ﬁdz"/mm - ng

%
e/)(

_7/ z/ b~ T alcf V7 /2
e T

MM—?\ g

[ |

7‘“,-4;/,&., ZL

'-'-'1::/: L‘-’z A@LBM&!«A /4}-—-!4/144}?'/ n—-p'u_/".-«..... ﬁL i
it P hprg sinndof 100 @ Aef Doal |
YULLE - e il LA Q7 f
F ol i %08 |
/4977; '

a —%fxﬂé ;

NI I

\ -}

/ ?

E T AR pest a1

LATRPL LY | T T




b
1
APPLICATION FOR PERMIT ,57" =L ooy
B.0.C.A. USE GROVP .......... N 7’
\ } Q&b 28 1085
B.O.CA. TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION ...... ..o oo, Verebieeianas
ZONING LOCATION .................... \ . 9et. 23, 19885y ( A
NG LOCATION PORTLAND, MAINE 1ty Of Portiang F
To the CHIEF OF BUILDING & INSPEC /ION SERVICES, Por1t aNp MAINE
The undersigned hereby appiies for a permut to erect, olter, reparr, demolish, move or installi e following building, structure,
equipment or change wse w aceordance with the Laws of the State of Mame, the Portland B.0 L.A. Bullding Code and Zoning
Ordinance of the City of Portland with plans and specifications, of any. submitted herewnh and the following specificait s:
LOCATION ...... 91 Brookside Road e ———— v Fire District #1 O, #2 1)
I. Owner's name and address . . John..& Jean..Talhot =.eame............... Telephone ... 7.7572593
2. Lesseespameand address .....oo. ot vuiiiiiiiiis e eeinans Crrenevenees o Telephone .oovvirinnnny.
3. Contractor’s name and address  The Gilman- Group~. 3. Dang..5be.. ..... Telephone....772=0541
et aaariasararaiies revearree aenn . Cieeirane +« No, of sheets ,......
Proposed use of buildmg ... dwedlddng......... . ... .. ... e, .. No. familes ... %....,
Lastuse ..... .. . ...Bame e e e e e e «eovvr No. families .........,
Material ........... No stones . ... Heat... ..., Styleotroof, ........ . Roofing........ E
Other buildings onsame 10t ... o oo s e e e ereeesas Perrratiasaees reana
Estimated contractural cost §. . 16,0000 Appeal Fees L O 1
FIELD INSPECTOR--Mr  ..... e e " Bise Fee cere: 11000
@ 545t LateFee  ,....... vaviess :
. To remodel existing porch, add bay projection TOTAL S .
3 S* x 16' as per plans. also to construct
e ] ]
: open sun deck 26' x 21' on rear of dwelling Stamp of Special Conditions

! 3 sheete of plans,

send peemit to § 3 04101

NOTE TO APPLICANT: Separaie permits are required by the wsiallers and subcontractors of heating, plumbing, electrical
and mechamcals,

DETAILS OF NEW WORK

. Isany plumbing involved in this werk? .. ¥S8  1ca y electrical work involved n this work? yes
; _ artefhtl ,
Is connection Lo be made to nubl sewer? ...... ..v. . tot, what 1s proposed for SEWAZE? Liiiiiiiiieceeanaas
" Has septic tank notice been sent? .. .............. . . Form notice sent? .................. veesernneas veress
Moo I-[g_:ight average grade to top of plate ............ -+ . Height average grade to highest point of 100f .......eeeeess
e #;gi:ig.'fmnt coserveennedepth ool oo, No stones........ solid or filiediand?........... earthorrock?. .......4.
o "«","‘“M:gler;aloffoundmion....... creririiea Thickness. top. ... . bOMOM ...\ .vu  0olAT 4 enyvrrneesnns .
17 Kindof£oof vuvruuvinrannenn.n. + .. Risgperfoot.... ... eorvs .. Roofcovenng............... Ferreareos
i ; ,*‘:Né.gdff:hjchys. ....... ¢veasesae. Matental of chumneys ...... olbmng ......... Kmdofheat..........fu I.,,,..
e et %4 . :Framiny Lumber—Kind............ Dressed or full size? ............ Comerposts .o, ......... Sills.. ...
%’2‘“: “:7;‘9,’? I toe Jgize(i\ifficr vesssseseaseas.. Columns undergieders . ........... .. Size ..., L. ++.. Max.oncenters..... reveeanas
ﬁm"ﬁ; 3 ] *«g&- Studs {outside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-16" Q. C Bridgng 1 every floor and flat roof span over 8 feet,
Grovnk S Il Joists and rafters: Istfloor ..., vand Lol Ll (R AP (7'
On centers; Istfloor ... iiie u20d ..., R | eeaataool i, .
. Maximum span, THfloor Lol aInd Lol 3d L R L1 e
If one’story building with masonry walls. thickness of walls? ......... cievier eescaneess height? L L,
- IF A . ARAGE
No.cars powaccommodated onsamelot ... tobeaccomm ated .. ... nurmber commercial cars 1o be accommodated . ... , .
g nl ’:—}_V;‘iljﬁggl_gmpbivlc repairing be donc other than mnor repairs tu cars habiually stared in the proposed building? ....... ‘s
" B APPROVALS BY: . DATE MISCELLANEQUS
.wﬁ:’,?%@y@ll.l)lhlﬁ INSPECTION—PLAN EXAMINER ..., Will work require disturbing of any tree ona public street? , 2,
@ 5 RZONING: evvreriririannn.. o
4 & “BglllﬁlNG CODE: .ovviiiiviiiiinnen,s sevsesines Will there be tn charge of the above work a person competent
Firé'pept.: Y b et bkt iitara et Fiereeraares see that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto
—_‘iﬂéﬁflhﬁept.: . e /are observyd? YO8
S OMerst cvveviinen.n. e Srerasieia ¥ - : A
R TR Uphd Bame
_— Signature of Applicant A1 Trcoln Glidnn toe V7 Pabste &t ., 050,
, ' Type ¥ge Ol Group: -+ - oror-- e oo 18 20 30 4
e Other ..ovvvviiiinnnen
and Address ...oiiine...,

- FIELD INSPERTOR'S COPY APPLICANT'S COPY OFFICE FILE GOPY

» L e -‘tff,
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APPLICATION FOR PERMIT
DEPARTMENT OF BUILDING INSPECTIONS SERVICES
ELECTRICAL INSTALLATIONS

Date ___ILG.G.-._I 3,188
Receipt and Permit number D 05346

To the C
The undersigned hereby applies for a . ermit to make electrical inatallations in accordance with the laws. of

. Mctne; the Portland Electrical Ordinance, the National Elcctricel Code and the follow{iy specifications:

CHIEF ELECTRICAL INSPECTOR, Portland, Maine:

LOCATION OF WORK:
OWNER'S NAME: _John Talbot
Wi
OUTLETS:
~ YReceptacles______ Switches o Plugmold_____ft TOTAL 1=30 . .ceevseren
FIXTURES: (number of)

ADSRES&_muhem ‘// g

” Z Incandescent Flourescent __ & __ (not strip) TOTAL Jelb g /3400 L
Strip Flourescent ___— ft wooereonirnrsinsninaniiniennnsenees I
SERVICES:
Overhead ______ Underground Temporary___ . TOTAL amperes o
METERS: (number of) S L
MOTORS: {number of)
Fractional T P Py L
1 HP or over tessraees wraes et vae aeeeeneeeseera st R RO RS e
RESIDENTIAL HEATING:
i ) Oil,og_(}as‘;(pmqberotpnhs) T T P T T e
K ;h;‘Elech_'ic‘{(numher;oimdtiu) R P et
i cpmmncr@L‘onimnusmmykgnATmu:
Oil or Gas (by a main boller) ——.— «voceene s T
Oll or Gas (by separale URME) _— cooerore o seruenrennniennes U —
Electric Under 20 kws _______ Civer 00 KWS o eernreesnerseninraninarssnerets e

APPLIANCES: (number of)
*Ranges Water Heaters
Caok Tops Disposals
Wall Ovens Dishwashers
Compactors
Others (dencte)
MISCELLANEOUS: {number of)
' Branch Panels
Air Conditioners Central Unit wrsarveseanate vresisssannts
Separate Units (windows
Signs 20 5q. #t. and under . ...t crrerrees
n Over 20sg. ft. _____ «.veee Crreerneressasarrraranases Svs
Swimming Pools Above Ground Leetsrrsirssereesianenas cerrrevaenes cerraanerey
InGround _ ___ .cieeees P cereasersanres veraesee veetvnseaes
Fire/Burglar Alarms Residential ____ vcooerrreremeremmemnenees eaerrrrsesnanes
Commercial _____ eioisrsnecnerneiariisene rirsranes
Heavy Duty Outlets, 220 Volt (such ss welders) 30 amps and under
over 30 amps
Cireus, Fairs, ete. ____ Vesssaussbesseraannrererurs cveseeesraes
Alterations to wires

Repairs after fire e evasrestensrssaiiaeran Ciesnessensssnssrnnnsanene
Emergency Lights, battery . ccooevrerurnvins sovnenrosnanmnanrnmrsetst
Emetgency Generators . —

INSTALLATION FEE DUE:
FOR ADDITIONAL WORK NOT ON ORIGINAL PERMIT ....... DOUBLE FEE DUE:
FOR REMOVAL OF A “STOP ORDER’ (30410b) .eooovvnrnreonnsans cerirarianssarresarras .

TOTAL AMOUNT DUE:

il

esssbrasesurnnE hasrandt amsunay hseresedrsaredn sessRIEEIRIILILS

asavitdaastriaen 2 nk o.-.-noon--co----noo--.o-oucco---oo

risdvaettaakvracave

.
.
.
.
.

-
-
-
-
+

AT

INSPECTION:
Will be ready on _ready , 48__; or Will Call
CONTRACTOR'S NAME: Ropnald Laughton
ADDRESS: P. 0. Box 1297 Scarbore

?zwﬁA% z ?;mc'ronz

INSPECTOR'S COPY — WHITE
OFFICE COPY — CANARY
CONTRACTOR'S COPY — GREEN

TEL.: -
MASTER LICENSE NO.: 3034
LIMITED LICENSE NO.:

P
T
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PROGRESS INSPECTIONS: / f g 3 Qo A} 5 ]
' / / I . N § §
/ / ' N X‘) N V\E
| e 7 NR G NR R
CODE , , 4 -'c:\ o N
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Location >

* OQwner ..MM\M&Q uh..
Date of-permit Q O\\I.U 25 \nmulnhl
Approved \.L T > M\\% < _
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Garage i

Alteration N\\I.
. e
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APPLICATION FOR PERMIT, - -
B.0.C.A- USE GROUP X 00123 ]

R L R N Y

B.0.C.A. T\'PEESF CONSTRUCTION

--e N - . ahy g e =7

ZONING LOCATION .0V, .. pORTLAND, MAINE ..Pgk.. .25.:...%.9@ Ny OF QUl’ﬂa’n’dw

To the CHIEF OF BUILDING & INSPECTION SER VICES, PORTLAND, MAINE N 0

o B A ﬂa}gﬁiwﬂ,mtwghﬁ{r_ej: Lepair, demolish, move or install the following building, SUUCHUIE, o prorprpyr -

equipmeni or change use in accordance with the La vs of the State of Maie, o reevictr by B
Ordinance of the City of Porthand with plans and speciications, if any,

the For BN o Lol T L ode and Loning
submitted herewith and ihe fq;'!owing specifications:
LOCATION ......91, Brookside . Road...... (
I Owner's neme and address s« John

Prestressesniiiiii ., Fiee Distrid #1000 G
§-Jean-albob:~.6ama............... Telephone ... 7752593 e

27 Lessee’s name and address .................... reesseeezessennn ey Telephone L.LL L., 7 by

3. Contracter's name and address ** The'Gilman Group+ -3 Bana -Stier----- - T:lcphone.....73.2,.,05417«“ :

L

i o

b

e

[

.

s et

Thrdrenassaua

Serisseniiiiiiieian.. No.of sheets ..., |
strrssateesisnnarsinens, No. families ... 1 ;

Tevnaa,d
2o

Lastuse.............. 52me. ..., Tereesreresessaeniee e, No families L, 5
seevne sen Styleofroof, ...

Maleﬁa]...........Nu.slories....... Heat . ...........Roofingv.....'.......:....
Other buildings on same lot

Estimated contractural cost §.,...18, 0.0 0
FIELD INSPECYOR—Mr,

Propossd use of building ....dwelli ng.

L N S L T WA

L R P

.t

) L «~ Appeal Fees - ‘Sr_, :

@ 775-54

P e A AT T ATy 2

L S

Base Fee
Late Fee
-, To remodel existing porch, add bay projection TOTAL 28 e

‘3! x 16' as per plans. also to vonstruct * - o e
open sun deck 26' x 21' on rear of dwelling

Stamp of Special Conditions’
3 sheets of plans.

R R R

et st €260 Peoait to 4 3 04101

- NOTE TO APPLICANT:
and mechanicals,

- "

- - A TR g
T RS TIOOR
lectrical

: — . e, BT
Separate permits are required b p the insiallers angt o v 5 % WS & ;’:&%}E}'Mumbn@ﬂ
parate p ; fiv

: -

< 4
o

: DETAILS OF NEW WORK I
15 any plumbing involved in this work? . - ¥es........ Is any electrical work involved 1 this work? [ ¥$S |
. is connection to be made to public sewer? ..., SXASEENGL what 1s proposed for sewage? .. .,,... '

" Has septic wnk notice been sent? . eeen . vrreraassss FOrm notice sent?

Height average grade to 195 of plate ................... Height average grade to highest point of roof ... e
Size, front ....iiviiu. depth seesvenens. Nostories ..., L, sobd or filled Jand?
Material of foundation ....................... Thitkness, top

Kindofroolvouuvniiniiineenannnn, Riseperfoot...,.......
-+ No. of chimneys ,, .

terrestriran

13
€
)]
5.
-5
v
4
N :
[
“
53
x
i
X4
™

L

.

LR RN RN N R e

sessesnenaoarthorrock? oL ..., . ...,
<vesswabottom ......., cellar,

- ««Roofcovermg ....00....0 0000, cerreeis
preecescann. Material of chimesve ... of fineg | voesswe Kindofheat..,. ..., fuel L. 00,
-Framing Lumber—Kind . /... 0., .. Dressed or fiu. :

Teeeseeeii, Comerposts ..o, L SH L
Swze Girder ....... ,....... Columns under girders . sreeeersenn Si7E L Max. oncenters.. ..y L

:"ﬁtuds {outsite wails ard carrying partitions) 2x4-lo” O C Bridging'in every floor and {lat roof 'span over § feet, -
A Joists und cafters: Istfloor ...oovoiies,, , 20d ._...‘..........Jru et 100 T
On centers: Ist fl00f ovuuiveenn.s. . 2nd e e 3 Ll Toof
- Maximum span: Isthoor .vuvennrvsnn, , 20d orvnnl.. viee s 3rd
If;oﬁ;:'smry buildng with masoncy walls, lhickmgs of walls? '

LR T

g e
et L

2 e T

L S A

cesreesnneees yt00f o,...
Terreresises censveeissecaen.,, height?

. IF A GARAGE
No, cars nowaccommodated on samelot . . . ., »tobeuccommodated ,

V.l automobile repairing Le done other than ming rep. researeias
iPPROVALS BY: ) MISCELLANEOUS -
BUILDIMG INSPECT]ON--PLAN EXAM ER ..... will work require distulbingofanytrcconapublicstr_cet?..no.
.. ZONING: D:Ks);‘o‘b:’" "9}'“5“ ‘ ’ :
.. _~ BUILDING CODE
Fire Dept.; YTYIITIEY
CHealth Depte L 0 L,
Others: L ouvaana oy

L R I

[ER TR

3o,

+«+« NUmber commercial cars to ba accommodated
dirs $o cars habitually stored i the proposcd building?

T T

DATE

tevaareas
L

Will there b2 in vhargs of the above work a persen competent .
¢ that the State ard City requirements pertaining theéreto i

A R L T T

MEAteas adans

G B B T

s

et Sicwatare of Applwan S :

1

p , Y L SAME ..
Lol oo i s ik 20030 40

R R N I I

FIELD INSPECTOR'S COPY APPLICANT'S COPY

G (27, tr,p 162 4

’ QOFFICE FILE CORY
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APPLICATION FOR PERMI'I('J
B.O.C.A. USE GROUP ...ovvvvivnninnne OCT 28 jugs :
B.O.C.4, TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION .ooovvsnsrocnenssso
ZONING LOCATION .. TV 3., ........ PORTLAND. MAINE ..095s. 25 A28Ply Uf Sorplang
1

————
To the CHIEF OF BUILDING & IMGPECTION SERVICES, PORTEAND. MAINE

The undersigned heveby applics for a permit 1o erect, alter, repair, azmolish, mave or install the following butlding, structure,

equipment or change use in accordance wath the Laws of the State of Mune, the Portland B.O.C.A, Building Code and Zoning

Ordinance of the City of Portland withs plans ana spectfications, if any. submutted herewith and the following specifications:

LGCATION .... .91, Brooksida . ROAd.....coiiirrveeccnnss trieresensnrese. FueDstia #10, #20

1. Owner's name and address - » Johp &< €an Talbob - BaR@s e coeeee vees.. Telephone ... 775-2293
2. Lessees name and address «..oavraienns P . ve  eessesersasasns vves Telephong covvieiiinras

3. Contractor’s name and address .. qpw - gilpan’ Group~ 3 Pong St .. Telephone .....77.2r0541
......... e teasseanasesbeesiare s EeeemeseriisesareTessial ma tessrssssveseserceve No. of sheets .......

Proposed use of building voodwelling. ... ireeresersransans R, Cirenraenes No. families R T
Last use uaareeers ver SANE. cvesaress pareannes Crraiene paeaes s ceranrenaene Ceaearans No, families ..ooeveens
Material ... .- veree NOSIOMES +ouvens HEal ovrseneerensss Styleotrool ool vesees RoOEING ...
Other buildmgs on same lot ..... PP FTPPUPIoN .
Estimatee contractural cost $,....18,000. Appeal Fees - P

FIELD INSPECTOR—Mr. .ovvceiivnvinnsens
@ 775-5451

Base Fee:', veeeeas 110400
Late Fee vrersreaans

To remodel existing porch, add bay projection TOTAL L o
5' x 16' as per plans. also to construct

open sun deck 26' X 91" on rear of dwelling
3 sheets of plans.

Stamp of Special Conditions

send permit to § 3 04101

NOTE TO APPLICANT: Separare permuis are required by the mstallers oo subcontraciors of heating, plumbing, electrical
artd it !

-

e
-

DETAILS OF NEW WORK

) Is any plumbing mvolved 1 s work? .. J@& . 0uenee Is any electrical woch involved in ths wark? ., yes ...
! Is connection to be made 1o public sewer? ..., ,@xisLinth, what 1s propased for sewage? .0 ooes

Has septic tank notice been sent? + .oovvvvrens PP Form notice sent? ...... vreanenens Ceas senen Ceasaaas
Height average grade to top of plate ..oovennenn, veve..» Height average grade to highest point of $71:] PP
Size, front vv.vnene veondepthoae oaees ... No.stories ... ... solhdorfitedfand? ... evan..carthorrock? . ovesuenne.
Material of foundation . vveve veresaens verevss THiChNess, tOP v vevaess bottom .uuees R, 1T S
Kindofroof . vouueet vee ve asessness Ruseperfoot.ii.iiiee. vvnen. Reofcovering . .
No, of ChimRe S .0y covrvannenss . Material of chimneys «..... oflimg ..u...... Kindofheat ...oouuro fueloan.
Framng Lumber—Kind ..ovveennvo. . Dressed ot full size? ..ueenn veerno DOINETPOSS st vereens Sills o,
Size Girder ...... Cianaaes . Cotumns under girdess .ovviviraness v Size .., veerress MAX.ONCINIEIS civvvrrancrs .
Studs (outside walls and carrying partitions) Ix4.16” 0. C. Bridging in every floor and flat roof span over 8 feet.

; Joists and raflers: 181 floor veianenes DT, IR ORI | (s S 1. A
On centers: ISERIOOT wevsrvensonves o 200 covnnreesans BT A Jroof ..., Cearanae
Maximum span: ISLTIOOE vavvvnneneanes o 200 crvsvnineens JId L e
! H one story building with masonry walls, thickness of walls?

IF A GARAGE
No. cars now accommodated onsamelot ... ..y tobe accommeodated ... number commercial cars to be accommodated L .. ..
Will automobue repairing be done other than mince repairs Lo cars habitually «tored in the proposed building?

APPROVALS BY: DATE MISCELLANEOUS
BUILDING INSPECT §EP—LAN E}_@M)g
ZONING- . DKo e Ts. 1017557

..... Will work require di tirbing of any tree ona public street? . no.
BUILDING CODE. ....... vierenen veserans tevessres Wil there be in chaige of the above work a person competent

Fire Depll voves vanenenas eaarrans I :c that the %tate und City requitements pettaining thereto
Health Dept oovivsaneasas Cavaieenas ervesereanes observegh!
Crhers: .oivvareier R T T G

........

Typ. Name of above f...
The Gilman Group Otht

FIELD INSPECTOR'S COPY APPLICANT'S COPY CFICE FILE COPY

/7 im/r,?. AN 2

FFWT TV AR e
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Clty of Port!aud Maine - Bunldmg or Use PermltAppncaL,on wnﬂ Conoress Street; 04101 Tel: (207) 874

v -

—_—

- Location of Construction: .. . Owner: . . -~ [ Phone: P
291 Brookside Rd. - \lagl & Jagnpa g=- . .. . 161-658 6028
- Owner Address: - Lessce/Buyer's Name: Prone BusmnessName: B
. e T M . L "
. L ) 1 { -
;&.‘. it Comractr'r Name: . * Address: Phan~: F
Weinschank Ruilders, Inc 9% Sumanay 21. B A 4381500
:: Past Use: . .. . Proposed Use: 08T OF WORK: PEAMIT FLE:
N i N "' ] I '3')('@000000 sﬁ?oqoo *
oo "Same ofinterior &y - iFlRE DEPT, O Approved |INSPECTION: Lf
T O Denied Use Groupzy. 1ypc-f,£/ s
_ . rancvatious 5 S Wi -1z
el Signature; Sianaturé: //f/ -;
- M Prcposed‘lfrgjcct IT scnpllon PEDESTRIAN ACTIVITIES DISTRICT d’.A D)
S IR - oo " Action: Approved N T
g Eenoraeiaua a8 eper plans Approved with Conditions: 0
ca’ 3.‘: et e : Denied N
‘:fr?\“"i* SRR
~ 5 g ) ) Sigrature; Date:
s ’ Pcrm-t Ta},cn By Date Applied For:
1t 1 SO -¥icki Dover 7/2492 ] -

L 'l'hxc pcrmn apphcunun does not preclude the Applicant(s) from mecting applicable State and Federal rules.
A 2, Buﬂdmg permils do not include plumbing. septic or elecirical work.

Butldmg pcvrmts are vmd if work is not steri=¢ within six (6) months of the datc of issuance, False informa-
tmn may 1nvahdnle a building permit and stop all werk..

AT \ PER .
call §26-3200 tar B/ MRE%FUISSUED

" ' IBEMEF
S TR CERTIFICATION

el B -1 hereby ;cmfy that | am lhc owner of record of the named property, or that the proposedt work is authorized by the owner of record and that L have been
- : 5 authorized by the owner to make this applrcmmn as his authorized agent and | agree (o conform 1o all applicable tzws of this jurisdiction. In addiion,
ok, v -ifapermi: for work described in the application is issued, [ certify that the code ofhicial'y authorized represcntative shall have the authority to enter all
“areas cefcn‘.d by such permit at any reasorahle hour to enforee the provisions of the code(s) appiicable 10 such permit

Y .
.
+ . r

REE F_', : N - . : - -
T SlC-NA'l'URE OF APPLICANT ADDRESS: “ — DATE: .- PRONT: .
LI B - Rick Wortley = . :

Kﬂ:ﬁ?ﬁﬁs;umpwsmmc:{ARGi;OFWORK TTTLE T TTPHONE T

L

) St , Whita-Pnrmlt Dosk Green-Assessor's Canazy'—l'..P.W: Plnk—Publ'lc Fite Ivory Card-Inspector

T s -, 5 -
UL - D . .. -
3 2k Toamarecet 2 eyt r"" T i -‘-""-. .r‘!.— ' S .r~ 1 R P
BT rﬁ)‘a AR NG L QA e. ¥ Jowr $h 2, p Doy
. u -,-,‘ \—q Ty - . - -, PR \.-!. . AT
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NQTES

- LOCUS DECD: CCRD DEED BOOK 11691, PAGE 165.

— THE EASEMENT FOR THE FALL BROOK SEWER AS REVISED

BY CCRD DEED 300K 3783, PAGE 285, HAS NOT NECESSARILY

VOIDED THC PRIOR RIGHTS TO THE SEWER EASEMENT AS SHOWN

IN PLAN BOOK U, PAGE 53. A PORTION OF THIS LOT COMPRISES

LAND FORMERLY WITHIN THAT AREA. THE LEGAL RIGHTS OF OTHERS
SHOULD BE VERIFIED RY LEGAl COUNSEL.

~ THE RIGHTS OF OTHERS TU PASS AND REPASS WITHIN A 30'

STRIF SOUTHWESTERLY OF THE EAST SIDE INTERCEPTOR SEWER

AS MENTIONED IN DEEDS TO SANDLER (2515/388), ROSS (2611/371),

AND RESERVED !N THE DEED TO LOGAN (2708/24) {LATER RELEASED

BY BOOWE IN 2714/496) ARE BELIEVED TO FALL MARGINALLY

WITHIN THE BOUNDARY OF THESE PREMISES AS SHOWN.

~ FENCES SHOWN ON BOUNDARY LINES ENCROACH EITHER WAY OVER THE
~ BUILDING FOOTPRINT SHOWN IS BY THE SIDING, }OT FQUNDATION OR EA

~ PARCEL AREA: 18,630 SQ. FT, &
- TRAVERSE CLOSURE EXCEEDS 1 : 10,000 UNADJUSTED,

PLAN REFERENCES

— PLAN & 3ROOKSIDE AS RECORDED IN CCRD PLAN BOOK 38, PAGE
— P{A4 FOR PURTLAND WATER DISTRICT BY E.C. JCROAN FOR EAST
SIDE NTERCEPTOR, ON FILE AT PWD.

— CITY PLAN 190/10. BAXTER BLVE. RELOCATIUN, 4/22/20.

— CITY SP 193/195.

— CiTY TB 100/18.

- CITY PLAN 184/2, FALL BROOK SEWER 1913.

- CITY PLAN 566/7, FALL BROOK SEWER RELOCATION, 6/3/71.

s
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ch wcﬂ_j Date: 7//‘9/4?7
siins: | Buoclide ©d  cvi (58-A-9

CHECK-LIST AGAINST ZONING ORDINANCE

eyt o st ovsh el

Proposed Use/Work -

Sewage Disposal -
Lot Street Frontage - \

Front Yard - .
hzs+9bﬁ -

Rear Yard - 25 IY'
~— Side Yar 1 - 6 f‘ao — oulha~ fwl'\ﬂj\‘)zﬁ%—jq
Projections - gsf\si.r LU»@-Q ME’-W l{)m\ @,_j‘

2th of Lot » -(g, O W lose aven €&
et “I")E_‘\;:"f':@$ —_— el Cﬂo‘d‘“%?‘f

Height -

Lot Area -

Lot Uoverage/ Impervious Surface -
Area per Family -

Off-street Parking -

Loading Bays -

Site Plan -
g S , peedfo by o

-r;A‘ R i
i’?’g{-ﬁi‘%”
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BUILDING PERMIT REPORT
DATE:_2 3 July 97 ADDRESS: G [Rrsc Ieveedo R -

b
REASON FORPERMIT: /72 /ertor f@xreﬂgr henovalm?s,

BUILDING OWNER: DaVrm -

comcron_us_clwl_ﬂ%_.'@: .
PERMIT MPL:CANT:MA?,?J‘_APPROVAM_*W A2 DEXEG

CONDITION(S) OF APPROVAL

‘This permit does not excuse the applicant from meeting epplicable State and Federal rules and laws,

Before concrete for foundation is placed, approvals from the Development Review Coordinator and Inspection Services
must be obiained, (A 24 hour notice is required prior to inspection)

Precaution mustbe!akcn to protect concrete from freezing, '
It is strongly recommended that a registered land susveyor check all foundation forms before concrete is placed. This is
done to verify that the proper s setbacks are maintained.

Private garages located Lensath habitable rooms in occupancies in Use Group R-1, R-2, R+3 or I1 shall be szparated from
adjacent interior spaces by fire partitions and floor/ceiling assembly which are constructed with not less thea 1-hour fire
resisting rating, Private garages attached side-by-side to rooms in the above occupancies shall be completely separated from
the interior spaces and the attic area by means of 4 inch gypsum board or the equivalent applled to the garage maans of %4
inch gypsum board or the equivalent applied to the garage side. (Chapter 4 Section 407.0 of the BOCA/1996)

All chimneys and vents shall be installed and maintained as per Chapter 12 of the City's Mechanical Code. (TheBOCA
Nationat Mechanical Code/1993) U.L. 103,

building code.

Guardsail & Handrails A guardrail system is a system of building components located near the open sides of elevated
walking surfaces for the purpose of minimizing the possibility of an accidental fall from the walking surface to the lower
level. Minimum height all Uss Groups 42" , except Use Group R which is 36", In eccupancies in Uss Group A, B, H4, I-
1, 12 M and R and public garages and open parking structures, open guards shall have balusters ov be of solid material sich
that a sphere with a diameter of 4" cannot pass through any opening. Guards shall not have an omamental pattern that
would provide a Iadder effect.

Headroom in habitable space Is a minimom of 76",

Stair construction in Use Group R-3 & R4 is a minimum of 10" tread and 7 3/4" maximum rise, All other Use group
minimum 11" tread, 7* maximum rise.

The minimum headroom ir ali parts of a stairway shall not be less than 80 inches.

Every sleeping rocm below this fourth story in buildings of use Groups R and I-1 shall iave at least one operable mndow or
exterior door approved for emergency egress or rescue, The units must be operable from the inside without the use of
special knowledge or separate tools. Where windows are provided as means of sgress or rescue they shall have a sill height
not more than 44 inches (1118mm) above the floor. All egress or rescue windows from sleeping rooms shall have a
minimum net clear opening height dimension of 24 inches (610mm). The minimum net clear opening width dimension
shall be 20 inches (508mm), and a minimum net clear opening of 5.7 5q. ft,

Each apartment shall have access tu two (2) separate, remots and approved means of egress, A single exit is acceptable
when it exits directly from the apartment to the building exterior with no communicatirns to other apartment units,

Alllf v:nical openings shall be enclosed with construction having a fire rating of at lest one (1)hour, including fire doors with
self closer's,

The boiler shall ba protected by enclosing with (1) hour fire-rated construction including fire doors and ceiling, or by
providing auiomatic extinguishment.

16,  Allsingle and multiple station smoke detectors shall be of an approved type and sha!l be installed in accordance with the
provisions of the City's Building Code Chapter 9, Section 19, 920,3.2 (BOCA National Building Code/1996), and NFPA
101 Chapter 18 & 19, (Smoke detectors shall be installed and maintained at the following locations):

. In the immediate vicinity of bedrooms

. In all bedrooms

. In each story within a dwelling unit, including bassments

In addition to the required AC primary power sourcs, required smoke detectors in occupancies in Usa Groups R-2, R-3 and

Sound transmission control in residential building shall be done in accordance with Chapter 12 section 1214.0 of the city’s




. S’éclﬁﬁ‘zsélss’ﬁnh%MnﬂcipthodeformeCityofPonlmdmmomnmwﬂwmnbpmmdapmnim

- - . pRErTL Sy g

1-1 shall receive power from a battery when the AC primary power source is interrupted. {Interconnection is required)
A portable fire extinguisher shall be located as per NFPA #10, Theyshallbeanhelabelofanapprovedagencyandbeofan

cpproved type, ,
"The Fire Alarm Eystem shall be maintained to NFPA #72 Standard.
msmsmmmmmmuls Standard.
Aﬂ_udtmﬂmmdmmofmushdumummmmwlmcmmIOSecuon&Snbseaiom
1033, & 1024, Of thie City's building code. (The BOCA National Building Code/1996)
,@qgsqu@qnmddmﬂﬂcndgbﬁsmﬁhﬁmwdﬂh%‘sau&oﬁudmdamﬁmm The fee rate is attached.
mwma@mummmmorwmmwmﬁmc«ﬁﬁmdmum
| ion permif is granted, '
m}eoropenanysﬂuﬁorsidcwalkﬁom.theﬁmommw 15 of each year to April 15 of the following year”,
'l'hahxi!dewfaﬁcilltytowhlchSeclion“%gCofth#MainoStatcHnm.anRigbtsAct'l‘itleshﬂ?SAxefen.sballob:aina
cerﬁﬂcaﬂenﬁomadedgpmmwmmhﬂmmmmdngwmwﬁonwmmﬂimmebﬂwmmme
certification to the Division of Inspection Services.
%mt,mm'mmmwmmwmngmﬁmwmchmum&omtheCiWClcxk‘soﬁce.
Ventilation shal) mest the requirements ofbshapterlz Sections 1210, of the City's Building Code. o
ob - 4 -
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WTT\!SC HENK / BUILDERS. INC.
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August 27 1897

piéexta
Citty

L
™

Marge Schmuckal, Zoning Admin
Code Enforcement

389 Congress Streat

Portiand, ME 04101

RE Doyon Residence
&1 Drochsids Read

yZie

Dear Marge.

T g e F ot

ans to 1he treths dimensions from the

Attachad @re two revised plans indicating revis
3w revised to 17' feet 3-1/2 inches

oniginally submitted 24 fast The dimension 18 o

ne {0 the original plan are ir: respact o Condition numper 9 on the bullding
Witn the revisions, the tre'us corner wit hg
we property line and autsids the easement

The revisio
permit regarding the utility easemsm
locales approximataly 14 feel from tt

Please lst me Know as soon as possible when s amendment 1s approved or If there
are any questions.

Qincerely,

S

,' {-\": ) .« -.’J /'/d" //
Paul Nieha
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RIC WEINSCHENK / BUILDERS,INC. ~ #) /-

91 SUMMER FLACE, PORTLAND, MAINE 04113

PHONE §18-3500 FAX 7757703

August 27, 1997

-Marge Schmuckal, 23ning Admin.
Code Enforceent

369 Congress Street

Portland, ME 04101

2 Doyon Residence
91 Brookside Road

Dear Marge,

Attached &re two revise plans indicating revisions to te trellis dimensions from the
originally-submitted 24 feet. The dimension is now revised to 17° feet 3-1/2 inches.

The revisions to the original plan are in respect to Condition number 9 on the building
permiz regarding the utility. easement. With the ravisions, the trellis corner will be
located approximately 14 feet from the property line and outside the easement.

Please let me know as soon as possible when this amendment is approved or if there
are any questions.

Sincerely,

Y

Paul Nieh
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ADDRESS:__ ] | [ b(bol(—s e w pare,__ Y/ /ZZ’/?' 7
REASON FOR PERMIT;__indient oY 6 &QL

BUILDING OWNER: Jse ° { Jerme Doustepy, 1564 "‘6)'
PERMIT APPLICANT: /Zu[’ WWJ(_(”H

{Appnow.awﬁ WQL’L’Q DENED:

LAND USE - ZONING REPORT

1

CONDITION(S) OF APPROVAL ‘

- During its existence, all aspects of the Home Qccupation criteria, Section 14-410, shall be
maintained.

The footprint of the existing shall not be increased dur'ng maintenance
reconstruction,

All the conditions pluced on the original, previously approved, permit issued on
are atill in effect for this amendment, - 7.
Your present structuro is legally noncontorming as to rear andl side setbacks, Ifyou were L
to demolish the building on your own volition, you will nat be able to maintain these same
setbacks. Instead you would need to mest the zoning setbucks st forth in today's ‘
ordinances. In order to preserve these legally non-conforming setbacks, you may only

rebuild the garage in place and in phases,

This property shall remain a single family dwelling. Any change of use shall require a

separate permit application for review and approval,

Qur records indicate that this property has a legal use of ... units. Any change

in this approved use shall require a separate permit application for review and approval, .
Separate permits shall be required for any signage. .
Sg,.arate permits shall be required for future decks ndlo: gorage ~

’ﬂ;uj&m&té@w s Wil \ofu«»f Ddenpaifed w“\f“(ﬁu
GG, Peor o M\,\MM)D s 0“@& Woddbrst
feggane A ey A -&“"“—ﬂk wdld invofisey]

c nnuckal, Zonmg Administrator,

\\N\_""\/ﬁ’\/ _ CV\U‘\J

Asst. Chief of Cude Enfurcement
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